
GARAGE
5.91 x 5.81

 1  2  3  4

 5
 6
 7
 8
 9

UP

WIR

STORE 1

R/HOOD
UBO

WM REC

BED 1
4.00 x 3.83

WC1

PDR
SCULL

ENS

LDRY

STUDY

ST2

GAS STORAGE HWU

GAS/ELECTRIC
METERBOX

KITCHEN

ENT

SCALE 1:100
GROUND FLOOR

K

ALFRESCO
3.86 x 4.00

FAMILY
4.90 x 4.60

DINING
4.00 x 4.05

NOOK

7.5m

7.5m

 1  2  3  4

 5
 6
 7
 8
 9
10
11
12

13141516

DN

16
75

 B
AT

H

BED 2
3.00 x 3.83

ACTIVITY
3.91 x 3.83

BED 3
4.60 x 3.07

BATH

WC2

BALC
4.68 x 1.31

Q

Q

RO
BE

ROBE

LINEN

Elevations / perspectives shown are for illustration 
purposes only.  © Wilson+Hart

The Edge

Kinbuild Pty. Ltd. t/as Wilson+Hart  
(A.B.N. 15 131 315 396) Building License Number 12703

P  (08) 9349 1199 
sales@wilsonandhart.com.au 
u8/37 Cedric St, Stirling,WA 6021

wilsonandhart.com.au

GET IN TOUCH

7.5233

Ground floor 120.66

Upper floor 71.05

Garage 36.69

Alfresco 15.48

Balcony 7.59

 Store 6.12

257.59m2
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